
---------· · · .

Hardware Kit 

Ltr Qtv 
A 8PCS 

B 20PCS 
C 20PCS 
D . 1PC 
E 8PCS 

F 4PCS 

. Descr i :>t ion 
SCREW 1/4 *38 ' ' 

LOCK WASHER 1/4 .. *1.5nm 
FLAT WASHER 1/4*16 .
ALLEN WRENCH 4nm 
SCREW 1/4�*15 
SHELF BRACKET (966P08P) 

G 4PCS . SCREW 1/4"*60

No 

(D 

<2) 
(3) 

(4) 

(5) 

<6) 

(1) 

Parts NO 
·. 966-4P52

966-4P53

966-4P08M

966�4P08B 

966P01F 

966-4P09

966�4P15- ·

C B A D 

Parts Key 
Description 

·TABLE TOP
SIDE LEG.ASSEMBLY. 

· MI DOLE SHELF
' BOTTOM SHELF

. FLOOR GLIDE
. GLASS INSERT 

FOOT 
.

·c B E ·_ D 

D 

G 

B 

C 

. 

Qty 
1PC 

2PCS - · 
.1PC 

1PC 

·4pcs

2PCS
·4pcs

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS & 

PARTS IDENTIFICATION 

A 

G 

0 

- -

• 

0 
B 

E 

t t 

--

C B A D 

0 
C 

:, ..._

F 

-




